
CENTERVILLE CC INVITATIONAL
MS GIRLS 1.5 MILE     The Preserve Golf Course Moravia     10/4/2022     Sunny 72°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Pella MS                       1    2    3   11   17   30   31   =  34      51:00      10:12      1:21
    2   Central Decatur MS             4   12   19   20   22   40   58   =  77      54:09      10:50      1:17
    3   PCM MS                         5    7   15   21   44   56   60   =  92      55:22      11:04      2:53
    4   Kirksville MS                  8   10   25   33   43   65   66   = 119      57:35      11:31      2:34
    5   Davis County MS                6   16   24   38   42   50   54   = 126      57:36      11:31      2:32
    6   Pella Christian MS             9   18   27   35   41   46   49   = 130      58:05      11:37      2:13
    7   Oskaloosa MS                  13   23   26   32   39   53   64   = 133      58:21      11:40      1:45
    8   Evans MS                      29   34   36   51   55   61        = 205    1:04:43      12:57      2:11
    9   EBF MS                        14   37   47   52   57   59        = 207    1:05:20      13:04      3:40
   10   Chariton MS                   28   45   48   62   63   67   68   = 246    1:10:56      14:11      4:23

 Incomplete Teams:  Albia MS, Centerville MS, Clarke MS, Fort Madison MS, Keokuk MS, Knoxville MS,
 Melcher-Dallas, Schuyler R-1  MS, Twin Cedars, Wayne MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ruth Dunham                 8th    Pella MS                           9:41      6:27
      2       2   Bryn Paulsen                7th    Pella MS                           9:48      6:32
      3       3   Lizzy Vandevoort            7th    Pella MS                           9:50      6:33
      4       4   Taylor Leahy                8th    Central Decatur MS                 9:59      6:39
      5       5   Darbey Deraad               7th    PCM MS                            10:04      6:43
      6       6   Bella Cooper                8th    Davis County MS                   10:07      6:44
      7       7   Bailey Wheeler              8th    PCM MS                            10:17      6:51
      8           Kinsey Prunty               7th    Wayne MS                          10:20      6:53
      9       8   Nora Seedorf                7th    Kirksville MS                     10:22      6:55
     10       9   Nora Lamb                   8th    Pella Christian MS                10:23      6:55
     11      10   Amber Kottwitz              7th    Kirksville MS                     10:24      6:56
     12           Charley Huebner             8th    Fort Madison MS                   10:37      7:05
     13      11   Kamry Trine                 8th    Pella MS                          10:40      7:06
     14      12   Shiann Byrd                 8th    Central Decatur MS                10:42      7:08
     15           Baylee Billings             8th    Keokuk MS                         10:43      7:09
     16      13   Ella Walter                 8th    Oskaloosa MS                      10:45      7:10
     17           Aliyah Hood                 8th    Albia MS                          10:48      7:12
     18      14   Lilly Lee                   7th    EBF MS                            10:56      7:18
     19      15   Ali Minteer                 7th    PCM MS                            10:58      7:19
     20      16   Nevaeh Picton               8th    Davis County MS                   11:00      7:20
     21      17   Erica Vos                   7th    Pella MS                          11:02      7:21
     22      18   Ava Nikkel                  7th    Pella Christian MS                11:02      7:21
     23           Taylor McVeigh              7th    Centerville MS                    11:06      7:24
     24      19   Piper Helton                7th    Central Decatur MS                11:06      7:24
     25      20   Grace Leahy                 7th    Central Decatur MS                11:07      7:25
     26      21   Annie Ford                  7th    PCM MS                            11:07      7:25
     27      22   Lola Helton                 8th    Central Decatur MS                11:16      7:31
     28           Kensington Wolf             7th    Schuyler R-1  MS                  11:16      7:31
     29           Izzy Hay                    8th    Clarke MS                         11:19      7:33
     30      23   Sabrina Frost               7th    Oskaloosa MS                      11:20      7:34
     31           Millie McAninch             8th    Albia MS                          11:23      7:36
     32      24   Dakota Houston              8th    Davis County MS                   11:25      7:37
     33           Jordyn Marshall             7th    Fort Madison MS                   11:30      7:40
     34      25   Morgan Lange                8th    Kirksville MS                     11:30      7:40
     35      26   Kameron Maddy               8th    Oskaloosa MS                      11:36      7:44
     36      27   Kynlee Van Wyngarden        7th    Pella Christian MS                11:42      7:48
     37      28   Rosalyn Hinds               7th    Chariton MS                       11:49      7:53
     38           Kali Ames                   8th    Keokuk MS                         11:50      7:53
     39           Camryn Willis               8th    Knoxville MS                      11:55      7:57
     40           Payton Kearney              8th    Knoxville MS                      11:57      7:58
     41      29   Finley Zuithoff             7th    Evans MS                          11:59      7:59
     42           Khloe French                7th    Twin Cedars                       12:06      8:04
     43      30   Kenadi Montgomery           7th    Pella MS                          12:07      8:05
     44      31   Gracen Andersen             7th    Pella MS                          12:08      8:05
     45      32   Whitney Steinlage           7th    Oskaloosa MS                      12:10      8:07
     46           Torey Potter                8th    Fort Madison MS                   12:14      8:09
     47           Kate Miller                 6th    Schuyler R-1  MS                  12:21      8:14
     48           Trista Hansaker             8th    Melcher-Dallas                    12:21      8:14
     49      33   Hana Yanagi                 7th    Kirksville MS                     12:22      8:15
     50      34   Kennedy Sexton              7th    Evans MS                          12:23      8:15
     51      35   Adalli Boender              7th    Pella Christian MS                12:23      8:15
     52      36   Maya Ferguson               7th    Evans MS                          12:24      8:16
     53      37   Alivia Johnson              8th    EBF MS                            12:24      8:16
     54      38   Natalie Cook                7th    Davis County MS                   12:25      8:17
     55           Alexis Shuman               8th    Keokuk MS                         12:27      8:18
     56      39   Lily Jenkinson              8th    Oskaloosa MS                      12:30      8:20
     57      40   Aubrey Schreck              7th    Central Decatur MS                12:32      8:21
     58      41   Miriam Michmershuizen       7th    Pella Christian MS                12:36      8:24
     59      42   Gabi McGreogor              7th    Davis County MS                   12:39      8:26
     60      43   Jocelyn Speak               7th    Kirksville MS                     12:56      8:37
     61      44   Katelynn Fagg               7th    PCM MS                            12:57      8:38
     62           Juliana Robbins             8th    Pella MS                          13:11      8:47
     63      45   Addison Caudill             8th    Chariton MS                       13:15      8:50
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CENTERVILLE CC INVITATIONAL
MS GIRLS 1.5 MILE     The Preserve Golf Course Moravia     10/4/2022     Sunny 72°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     64           Alyra Boomgarden            8th    Albia MS                          13:19      8:53
     65           Rylyn Vanessen              7th    Pella MS                          13:21      8:54
     66      46   Lucy Belzer                 7th    Pella Christian MS                13:28      8:58
     67      47   Novalee Jackson             7th    EBF MS                            13:28      8:59
     68      48   Briley McReynolds           7th    Chariton MS                       13:31      9:01
     69      49   Jessa Anderson              7th    Pella Christian MS                13:32      9:02
     70           Jenna Vanwyk                7th    Pella MS                          13:34      9:03
     71      50   Graycyn Ware                8th    Davis County MS                   13:38      9:05
     72           Katelyn Nunnikhoven         8th    Pella MS                          13:45      9:10
     73           Addison Dejong              7th    Pella Christian MS                13:47      9:11
     74      51   Sonya Lundgren              7th    Evans MS                          13:48      9:12
     75           Alaya Carr                  8th    Keokuk MS                         13:53      9:15
     76      52   Adison Glossar              7th    EBF MS                            13:56      9:17
     77      53   Emi Gonzalez                7th    Oskaloosa MS                      14:01      9:21
     78      54   Mayci Tolle                 7th    Davis County MS                   14:03      9:22
     79      55   Blythe Schmidt              8th    Evans MS                          14:10      9:27
     80      56   Brookelynn King             7th    PCM MS                            14:13      9:29
     81      57   Carleigh Grove              8th    EBF MS                            14:37      9:44
     82      58   Fremont Bevan               7th    Central Decatur MS                14:48      9:52
     83      59   Kenzie Cines                7th    EBF MS                            14:53      9:55
     84           Emily Reineke               7th    Pella MS                          14:53      9:55
     85      60   Kayla Vanderlinden          8th    PCM MS                            15:02     10:01
     86           Finley Cox                  7th    Centerville MS                    15:22     10:15
     87      61   Maeryn Short                7th    Evans MS                          15:23     10:15
     88           Tabetha Tangen              8th    Pella MS                          15:37     10:25
     89      62   Avery Ohnemus               8th    Chariton MS                       16:09     10:46
     90      63   Aubree Curtis               7th    Chariton MS                       16:12     10:48
     91      64   Lilia Morris                8th    Oskaloosa MS                      16:31     11:01
     92           Bria Blazek                 8th    Pella MS                          17:42     11:48
     93           Kaylea Arnold               7th    Davis County MS                   17:42     11:48
     94      65   Lily Curtman                7th    Kirksville MS                     17:46     11:51
     95      66   Natalie McFarland-Cocchia   7th    Kirksville MS                     17:47     11:51
     96      67   Jenna Farrell               8th    Chariton MS                       17:52     11:54
     97      68   Haley Petty                 7th    Chariton MS                       19:55     13:17
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CENTERVILLE CC INVITATIONAL
MS GIRLS 1.5 MILE     The Preserve Golf Course Moravia     10/4/2022     Sunny 72°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Pella MS                          Score =   34
    1    Ruth Dunham, 8th                9:41  6:27
    2    Bryn Paulsen, 7th               9:48  6:32
    3    Lizzy Vandevoort, 7th           9:50  6:33
   11    Kamry Trine, 8th               10:40  7:06
   17    Erica Vos, 7th                 11:02  7:21
   30    Kenadi Montgomery, 7th         12:07  8:05
   31    Gracen Andersen, 7th           12:08  8:05
         Juliana Robbins, 8th           13:11  8:47
         Rylyn Vanessen, 7th            13:21  8:54
         Jenna Vanwyk, 7th              13:34  9:03
         Katelyn Nunnikhoven, 8th       13:45  9:10
         Emily Reineke, 7th             14:53  9:55
         Tabetha Tangen, 8th            15:37 10:25
         Bria Blazek, 8th               17:42 11:48

  2) Central Decatur MS                Score =   77
    4    Taylor Leahy, 8th               9:59  6:39
   12    Shiann Byrd, 8th               10:42  7:08
   19    Piper Helton, 7th              11:06  7:24
   20    Grace Leahy, 7th               11:07  7:25
   22    Lola Helton, 8th               11:16  7:31
   40    Aubrey Schreck, 7th            12:32  8:21
   58    Fremont Bevan, 7th             14:48  9:52

  3) PCM MS                            Score =   92
    5    Darbey Deraad, 7th             10:04  6:43
    7    Bailey Wheeler, 8th            10:17  6:51
   15    Ali Minteer, 7th               10:58  7:19
   21    Annie Ford, 7th                11:07  7:25
   44    Katelynn Fagg, 7th             12:57  8:38
   56    Brookelynn King, 7th           14:13  9:29
   60    Kayla Vanderlinden, 8th        15:02 10:01

  4) Kirksville MS                     Score =  119
    8    Nora Seedorf, 7th              10:22  6:55
   10    Amber Kottwitz, 7th            10:24  6:56
   25    Morgan Lange, 8th              11:30  7:40
   33    Hana Yanagi, 7th               12:22  8:15
   43    Jocelyn Speak, 7th             12:56  8:37
   65    Lily Curtman, 7th              17:46 11:51
   66    Natalie McFarland-Cocchiaro, 7th   17:47 11:51

  5) Davis County MS                   Score =  126
    6    Bella Cooper, 8th              10:07  6:44
   16    Nevaeh Picton, 8th             11:00  7:20
   24    Dakota Houston, 8th            11:25  7:37
   38    Natalie Cook, 7th              12:25  8:17
   42    Gabi McGreogor, 7th            12:39  8:26
   50    Graycyn Ware, 8th              13:38  9:05
   54    Mayci Tolle, 7th               14:03  9:22
         Kaylea Arnold, 7th             17:42 11:48

  6) Pella Christian MS                Score =  130
    9    Nora Lamb, 8th                 10:23  6:55
   18    Ava Nikkel, 7th                11:02  7:21
   27    Kynlee Van Wyngarden, 7th      11:42  7:48
   35    Adalli Boender, 7th            12:23  8:15
   41    Miriam Michmershuizen, 7th     12:36  8:24
   46    Lucy Belzer, 7th               13:28  8:58
   49    Jessa Anderson, 7th            13:32  9:02
         Addison Dejong, 7th            13:47  9:11

  7) Oskaloosa MS                      Score =  133
   13    Ella Walter, 8th               10:45  7:10
   23    Sabrina Frost, 7th             11:20  7:34
   26    Kameron Maddy, 8th             11:36  7:44
   32    Whitney Steinlage, 7th         12:10  8:07
   39    Lily Jenkinson, 8th            12:30  8:20
   53    Emi Gonzalez, 7th              14:01  9:21
   64    Lilia Morris, 8th              16:31 11:01

  8) Evans MS                          Score =  205
   29    Finley Zuithoff, 7th           11:59  7:59
   34    Kennedy Sexton, 7th            12:23  8:15
   36    Maya Ferguson, 7th             12:24  8:16
   51    Sonya Lundgren, 7th            13:48  9:12
   55    Blythe Schmidt, 8th            14:10  9:27
   61    Maeryn Short, 7th              15:23 10:15

  9) EBF MS                            Score =  207
   14    Lilly Lee, 7th                 10:56  7:18
   37    Alivia Johnson, 8th            12:24  8:16
   47    Novalee Jackson, 7th           13:28  8:59
   52    Adison Glossar, 7th            13:56  9:17
   57    Carleigh Grove, 8th            14:37  9:44
   59    Kenzie Cines, 7th              14:53  9:55

 10) Chariton MS                       Score =  246
   28    Rosalyn Hinds, 7th             11:49  7:53
   45    Addison Caudill, 8th           13:15  8:50
   48    Briley McReynolds, 7th         13:31  9:01
   62    Avery Ohnemus, 8th             16:09 10:46
   63    Aubree Curtis, 7th             16:12 10:48
   67    Jenna Farrell, 8th             17:52 11:54
   68    Haley Petty, 7th               19:55 13:17

 Incomplete Teams:

 Albia MS
   17    Aliyah Hood, 8th            10:48     7:12
   31    Millie McAninch, 8th        11:23     7:36
   64    Alyra Boomgarden, 8th       13:19     8:53

 Centerville MS
   23    Taylor McVeigh, 7th         11:06     7:24
   86    Finley Cox, 7th             15:22     10:15

 Clarke MS
   29    Izzy Hay, 8th               11:19     7:33

 Fort Madison MS
   12    Charley Huebner, 8th        10:37     7:05
   33    Jordyn Marshall, 7th        11:30     7:40
   46    Torey Potter, 8th           12:14     8:09

 Keokuk MS
   15    Baylee Billings, 8th        10:43     7:09
   38    Kali Ames, 8th              11:50     7:53
   55    Alexis Shuman, 8th          12:27     8:18
   75    Alaya Carr, 8th             13:53     9:15

 Knoxville MS
   39    Camryn Willis, 8th          11:55     7:57
   40    Payton Kearney, 8th         11:57     7:58

 Melcher-Dallas
   48    Trista Hansaker, 8th        12:21     8:14

 Schuyler R-1  MS
   28    Kensington Wolf, 7th        11:16     7:31
   47    Kate Miller, 6th            12:21     8:14

 Twin Cedars
   42    Khloe French, 7th           12:06     8:04

 Wayne MS
    8    Kinsey Prunty, 7th          10:20     6:53
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